
 FREEBIRD CATAMARANS 

 HOTEL  13.15  PICK UP POINT 

 DIRECT  12.55  Pontoon 10 / 15  Puerto Colon 

 Hotel Los Gigantes  11:25  Outside Tipsy Terrace Bus Stop 

 Barcelo Santiago  11:30  Bus Stop Rotonda Pescadora 

 Tamaimo Tropical  11:30  Bus Stop Rotonda Pescadora 

 Costa Los Gigantes  11:35  Outside Hotel 

 Playa De La Arena  11:35  Bus stop main road 

 Allegro de Isora  11:15  Outside Hotel Bus Stop 

 Palacio De Isora  11:45  Bus Stop Main Road 

 Callao Salvaje  11:55  Main Titsa Bus Stop(Rest.Nebula) 

 Riu Buenavista  12:10  Outside Reception 

 HardRock,Roca 
 Nivaria  12:10  Titsa Bus Stop Roca Nivaria 

 Bahia Principe  12:15  Bahia Principe Costa Adeje - Reception 

 Jardines del Teide  12:25  Outside Reception 

 Vincci Plantación  12.25  Outside Hotel 

 Jardin Caleta, 
 RoyalHideaway  12.30  Bus Stop Royal Hideaway 

 Sheraton/C.A. Palace  12.35  Titsa bus stop main road 

 RiuArecas/RiuPalace  12.35  Bus Stop on Main road 

 Bahia del Duque  12.40  Barrier on Main Road 

 GFCostaAdejeGran  12.50  Bus Stop Oposite Hotel Costa Adeje Gran 

 Bahia Fañabe Suites  12.50  Outside Hotel Titsa Bus Stop 



 Princess Inspire Tfe  12.55  Outside Hotel 

 Barceló Tenerife  11:30  Outside Hotel 

 Parque Albatros  11:35  Parque Albatross 

 Alua 
 AtlánticoGolfresort  11:30  Outside Reception 

 Paradise Park  12:10  Siam Park  Bus Stop (in front Hotel ParadisePark) 

 Sol Arona Tenerife  12:20  Bus Stop Sol Arona Tenerife 

 Oasis Golf / Granada  12:30  Hotel Villamandi 

 Marylanza  12.30  Outside Hotel 

 Tenerife Best  12.35  Outside Hotel Bus Stop 

 Pirámides/Columbus  12.40  Leonardos Bus Stop 

 Gala  12.45  Outside Hotel Bus Stop 


